SUPER?COOK

ROLLITOS DE CANELA CINNABON

Category: Bakes and
Confectionery

Created: on 2020-05-09
Qualified by: Supercook
MasterChef

Suggested by: Nachogalvez
Total preparation time:

INGREDIENTS FOR 12 SERVES

520 gram

7 gram
250 gram
2

1 teaspoon
100 gram
250 milliliter
180 gram
20 gram
250 gram
120 gram
5 gram

2 gram

flour

dry yeast
butter / margarine without salt
eggs

salt

sugar

milk

brown sugar
ground cinnamon
Powdered sugar
cream cheese
vanilla essence

lemon essence

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.

TOOLS
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09:20 Minutes

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC380
- Supercook SC400
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SUPER?COOK

MIxing knife (sharp)
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